g AND
VRANSPORLATION

A — ——
V' cirv oF san weanm —_

BID SUMMARY

PROJECT TITLE: Washington Ave. & Floresta Blvd. Rehabilitation

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided
only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has
been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award o

contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager,
Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.

PROJECT NO.: # 05-150-38-267
BID NO.: 05-06.039
BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE |Granite Construction Company McGuire and Hester
DATE: 11-Jul-06 Date Approved: 6/8/2006 P.O. Box 50085 9009 Railroad Avenue
TIME: 3:00 p.m. Prepared by: JE Watsonville, CA 95077 Oakland, CA 94603
LOCATION: Finance Phone: (831) 724-1011 Phone: (510) 632-7676 Phone:
Fax: (831) 768-4021 Fax: (510) 562-5209 Fax:
ITEM
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST

1 1LS Mob & Demob (max 5% total of $45,947.08 $45,947.08 $41,000.00 $41,000.00 $26,000.00 $26,000.00 $0.00
remaining items)

2 1 LS [Traffic Control, Construction Area|  $48,000.00 $48,000.00 $65,000.00 $65,000.00 $88,000.00 $88,000.00 $0.00
Signs & Advance Advisory Signs
4

3 2,219 CY |Roadway Excavation including $40.00 $88,760.00 $46.00 | $102,074.00 $71.00| $157,549.00 $0.00
Petromat & Off-haul (Final
Quantity)

4 2,246 TON |Asphalt Concrete Paving 2" $85.00 | $190,910.00 $74.00 | $166,204.00 $106.00( $238,076.00 $0.00
(Surface Course Only)

5 2,471 TON [Asphalt Concrete Paving 2" -11 $85.00 | $210,035.00 $84.00 | $207,564.00 $124.00( $306,404.00 $0.00
(Base Leveling Course Only)

6 337 TON |Failed Existing Asphalt Concrete $120.00 $40,440.00 $162.50 $54,762.50 ** $285.00 $96,045.00 $0.00
Pavement Repair 15% Max RAX
(Base Course Only)

7 1 LS |[Install Thermoplastic Striping, $20,000.00 $20,000.00 $36,000.00 $36,000.00 $34,000.00 $34,000.00 $0.00
Marking & Markers

Washington Ave Rehabilitation Bid Summ.xls

Page 1 of 3

Printed 7/18/2006 @ 1:00 PM



LAND

YeansPORLAION
V i o san en

BID SUMMARY

This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided
only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has
been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award o

contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager,
Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.
PROJECT TITLE: Washington Ave. & Floresta Blvd. Rehabilitation
PROJECT NO.: # 05-150-38-267
BID NO.: 05-06.039
BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE |Granite Construction Company McGuire and Hester
DATE: 11-Jul-06 Date Approved: 6/8/2006 P.O. Box 50085 9009 Railroad Avenue
TIME: 3:00 p.m. Prepared by: JE Watsonville, CA 95077 Oakland, CA 94603
LOCATION: Finance Phone: (831) 724-1011 Phone: (510) 632-7676 Phone:
Fax: (831) 768-4021 Fax: (510) 562-5209 Fax:
ITEM
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
8 21 EA |Lower and Adjust EBMUD Water $450.00 $9,450.00 $850.00 $17,850.00 $1,100.00 $23,100.00 $0.00
Valve Pots
9 9 EA |Furnish and Install Sanitary $550.00 $4,950.00 $1,250.00 $11,250.00 $3,200.00 $28,800.00 $0.00
Sewer Manholes per Oro Loma
Std. Adjust to Grade
10 5 EA |Furnish and Install Storm Drain $550.00 $2,750.00 $1,250.00 $6,250.00 $3,200.00 $16,000.00 $0.00
Manholes per City Std. Ajust to
Grade
11 | 20,093 SY |[Install Pavement Reinforcing $7.25 | $145,674.25 $6.25 | $125,581.25 ** $6.00| $120,558.00 $0.00
Mesh (Glass Grid)
12 298 SF Remove & Replace Concrete $8.50 $2,533.00 $14.00 $4,172.00 $20.00 $5,960.00 $0.00
Sidewalk
13 8 LF Remove & Replace Concrete $40.00 $320.00 $100.00 $800.00 $330.00 $2,640.00 $0.00
Curb & Gutter
14 67 SF  |Remove and Replace Concrete $11.00 $737.00 $20.00 $1,340.00 $40.00 $2,680.00 $0.00
Driveway
15 29.5 LF [Sawcut Concrete Sidewalk, Curb $2.00 $59.00 $20.00 $590.00 $24.00 $708.00 $0.00
& Gutter
16 1 EA |Lower and Adjust Sanitary Sewer $450.00 $450.00 $800.00 $800.00 $1,200.00 $1,200.00 $0.00
Cleanout to Grade
17 1 EA [Lower and Adjust Survey $450.00 $450.00 $800.00 $800.00 $1,100.00 $1,100.00 $0.00
Monument to Grade
18 4 EA [Install and Remove 25 MPH $50.00 $200.00 $275.00 $1,100.00 $290.00 $1,160.00 $0.00
Signs
Washington Ave Rehabilitation Bid Summ.xls Page 2 of 3 Printed 7/18/2006 @ 1:00 PM




BID SUMMARY

pw.AND
Yy ANSPORI} TION

——

Y i o sanweamoss == This document is a summary of bids received for the subject project and are provided
only as a convenience. Listing of a particular bid is not a finding that such bid has
been found to be responsive or accepted as complete by the City. An award o

contract, if any, is subject to approval of the City Council and/or the City Manager,
Contractors should refer to the contract documents for bidding information.
PROJECT TITLE: Washington Ave. & Floresta Blvd. Rehabilitation
PROJECT NO.: # 05-150-38-267
BID NO.: 05-06.039
BID OPENING ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE |Granite Construction Company McGuire and Hester
DATE: 11-Jul-06 Date Approved: 6/8/2006 P.O. Box 50085 9009 Railroad Avenue
TIME: 3:00 p.m. Prepared by: JE Watsonville, CA 95077 Oakland, CA 94603

LOCATION: Finance Phone: (831) 724-1011 Phone: (510) 632-7676 Phone:

Fax: (831) 768-4021 Fax: (510) 562-5209 Fax:
ITEM
NO. QUANTITY ITEM UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST UNIT COST ITEM COST
TOTAL BASE BID: $811,665.33 $843,137.75 ** $1,149,980.00 $0.00 **
Kenneth Oil Service, Williams Schotka Construction, Chrisp
Trucking, Absl Construction, Company
Chrisp Company
SUBCONTRACTORS:
SECURITIES: 10% Bid Bond 10% Bid Bond
NOTES: ** Math Error Corrected
Reviewed by: Julius Esonwune Date: 7/11/2006
Julius Esonwune, Project Manager
Reviewed by: Austine Osakwe Date: 7/12/2006

Austine Osakwe, Senior Engineer

Washington Ave Rehabilitation Bid Summ.xls Page 3 of 3 Printed 7/18/2006 @ 1:00 PM



